Bearing Temperature measurement, Used by equipment/
instrument manufacturer.
O24
Dimensions:
Applications:
Special Features:
• Available in all sheath diameters
• Lead wires of your choice.
BEARING TEMPERATURE RTD
RTD010
BEARING TEMPERATURE RTD
S
RTD010
O25
HOW TO ORDER
Basic Model:
Range:
F    -200°C to 449°C C    450°C till 600°C
D DuplexS Simplex T Triplex
Pt-100
Element Type:
Pt-100     Pt - 100 RTD
Pt-1000     Pt - 1000 RTD
  Pt-500     Pt - 500 RTD
  3WWire Configuration:
2W     2-Wire Configuration 4W     4-Wire Configuration3W     3-Wire Configuration
  6mmSheath Diameter:
3mm     3mm Diameter 8mm     8mm Diameter6mm     6mm Diameter
 Cu - 53
BEARING TEMPERATURE RTD
RTD010
BEARING TEMPERATURE RTD
Lead Wire Type:
1    PTFE insulated lead wires.
3   PTFE / PTFE / SS braided lead wires
2     PTFE / PTFE insulated lead wires.
Option Description:
PW    Five Point Factory Calibration Certificate. SX     SS Tag Plate
F
1
PW
Ordering Example :
RTD010-S-Pt100-F-3W-6mm-25-3000-1-PW
  25Element Length “L” mm:
Specify in mm.
  3000Lead Wire Length “X” mm:
Specify in mm.